
MU SERIES 
High-Density Data Centers Connections



In
te

rc
on

ne
ct-

SN
W

-R
ev

 3
.0

 - 
Ch

an
ge

s w
ith

ou
t p

rio
r n

ot
ice

Datacom & Telecom Connections

SANWA Technologies, Inc.                 www.sanwa-tech.com                  sales@snwtech.comSANWA Technologies, Inc.                 www.sanwa-tech.com                  sales@snwtech.com

Americas Sales-CA Americas Sales-TX Americas Sales-MA Europe Sales MEA Sales Asia Sales Americas Sales-CA Americas Sales-TX Americas Sales-MA Europe Sales MEA Sales Asia Sales

M
U

 S
E

R
IE

S

MU CONNECTOR
PRE-ASSEMBLED CODE FERRULE I.D. BOOT TYPE BOOT COLOR

SMU-PHPR MU Simplex Connector 1255S SM 125.5um 09 900um WH White

127M MM 127um 20 2.0mm BL Blue

1255AP APC 125.5um RE Red

YE Yellow

BK Black

BE Beige

GR Green

MU DUPLEX 
PRE-ASSEMBLED CODE FERRULE I.D. BOOT TYPE BOOT COLOR

SMU-2PHPR MU Duplex Connector 1255S SM 125.5um 09 900um WH White

20 2.0mm BL Blue

RE Red

YE Yellow

BK Black

MU UNIBOOT 
PRE-ASSEMBLED

CODE HOUSING FERRULE I.D. BOOT TYPE BOOT COLOR

SMUHA-2PHPR MU Uniboot Connector BL Blue 1255S SM 125.5um 30 3.0mm BL Blue

BE Beige 127M MM 127um BE Beige

CODE FERRULE I.D. BOOT TYPE BOOT COLOR

SMU-PHPR MU PM Connector 1255S SM 125.5um 09P 900um WH White

20P 2.0mm BL Blue

RE Red

YE Yellow

BK Black

MU PM CONNECTOR 
PRE-ASSEMBLED
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MU ADAPTERCODE HOUSING SLEEVE TYPE

SMU B1(FP) Simplex ZR Zirconia Ceramic

MU ADAPTER
SC FOOT PRINT

CODE TYPE COLOR SLEEVE TYPE

AD-MUSF DX Duplex 1 Blue 1 Zirconia

9 Brown 2 Phosphor Bronze

PRODUCT CONNECTOR TYPE

TM MU MU UPC

MUA MU APC

CODE TYPE CONNECTOR ATTENUATION LEVEL

SMU Doped Fiber Attenuators ASAY MU MU SM 01 1dB

03 3dB

04 4dB

05 5dB

07 7dB

08 8dB

09 9dB

10 10dB

13 13dB

15 15dB

20 20dB

ATTENUATORS

TERMINATORS

A
T

T
E

N
U

A
T

O
R

S
&

 TERM
IN

ATO
RS



OVER THE WORLDOVER THE WORLD

Catalog 2023
All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. SANWA Technologies, Inc.  © 2023. All rights reserved.

SANWA Technologies, Inc.                 www.sanwa-tech.com                  sales@snwtech.com

Americas Sales-CA
9685 Via Excelencia; Suite 106,
San Diego, CA 92126
Tel: +1-(858)-397-2585
Fax: +1-(858)-397-2584                  

Americas Sales-TX
4012 Preston Rd.
Plano, TX 75093
Tel: +1 (972)-503-3031
Fax: +1 (972)-503-3032                  

Americas Sales-MA
287 Turnpike Road
Westborough, MA 01581
Tel: +1(508)-616-9500
Fax: +1(508)-616-9600

Europe Sales
Aleja Armii Krajowej 61, Bud. 
C, 50-541 Wrocław, PL
Tel: +48 71 7277237
Fax: :+48 71 7939911                 

MEA Sales
DP A6, 108, Silicon Oasis 
Free Zone Dubai, 
United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971 4 3344970
Fax: +971 4 3344971

Asia Sales
13F, Changxing Rd., Luzhou 
Dist., New Taipei City 247, 
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: +886 939512000
Fax: +886 2 8285450

In
te

rc
on

ne
ct-

SN
W

-R
ev

 3
.0

 - 
Ch

an
ge

s w
ith

ou
t p

rio
r n

ot
ice

SANWA product selection offers a wide range of high-quality and reliable 
solutions for various applications. Fiber optic technology is known 
for its ability to transmit data at incredibly fast speeds over 
long distances, making it ideal for telecommunica-
tions, networking, and data center environ-
ments. 

USA
EUROPE

MIDDLE EAST
TAIWAN

THAILAND
JAPAN

As a member of the original MU connector product development team, SANWA can now offer the widest variety of MU connectors and 
associated products in the industry. SANWA MU Series connectors include simplex, duplex, and uniboot varieties, as well as adapters 
and backplane solutions for single, multimode, and APC applications. Because they’re small form factor (SFF), they offer the benefit of 
high-density packaging with high optical performance, using 1.25mm OD ceramic ferrules.

Application
• Local Area Networks (LANs)
• Telecommunications
• Fiber-to-the-Home (FTTH)


